CLUBRECORDS

A.C.
m
medley aflossing

medley aflossing

v
medley aflossing

medley aflossing

Zweedse estafette
Zweedse estafette
Zweedse estafette
Zweedse estafette

Meulebroek Kristof
De Vos Manu

Leybaert Frauke

Van Geyte Annelies
Van Doorselaer Greta
Van Geyte Annelies
Leybaert Frauke
Moens Hilde

02:23,45(200)
02:23,45(400)

02:23,45(300)
02:23,45(100)
02:51,22(100m)
02:51,22(300m)
02:51,22(400m)
02:51,22(200m)

2015
2015

2015
2015
2011
2011
2011
2011



cadet
m
1.000 m

1.000 m indoor
1.500 m

100 m

100 m horden
200 m indoor
200 m

2.000 m

300 m horden
300 m

4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m

400 m

60 m indoor
800 m

800 m indoor
Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hoogspringen
hinkstap
kogelstoten
speerwerpen

verspringen

De Vos Manu
Keppens Joris
Koenraed Daam
Leys Andre

De Sadeleer Eric
Marien Tristan
Marien Tristan
Keppens Joris
Marien Hans
Marien Tristan
Dedeyn

Leys Andre

De Sadeleer Eric
Lalleman Louie
Marien Tristan

De Vriendt Renaat
Van Severen Quinten
Lariviere Nicolas
Berloo David
Vercammen Eric
Blot Stijn

Van den Abbeele Frans
Vercammen Eric

Praet Geert

02:41,83
02:53,63
04:09,50
11,20
17,20
24,92
24,34
06:43,27
47,60
38,10
48,02
48,02
48,02
51,60
07,92
02:04,00
02:37,60
3030m
34,24m
1,70m
10,29m
12,14m
49,02m
5,45m

2013
2008
1972
1970
1969
2009
2009
2007
1978
2009
1970
1970
1970

2009
1971
2009
2025
1992
1978
1983
1971
1978
1983



cadet
\Y
1.500 m

1.000 m

100 m

200 m

200 m indoor
300m indoor

300 m horden

300 m

400 m

60 m horden indoor
60 m horden

60 m indoor

800 m

800 m indoor

80 m horden
Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hoogspringen
kogelstoten indoor
kogelstoten
verspringen indoor

verspringen

D'Hooms Jenny
Van Geyte Annelies
Veldeman Patricia
Veldeman Patricia
Leybaert Frauke

De Troyer Lisa
Vandenberghe Astrid
Leybaert Frauke
D'Hooms Jenny
Boon Elien
Vandeweyer Lauran
De Troyer Lisa
D'Hooms Jenny

De Troyer Lisa

De Petter Yvette
Van Geyte Annelies
Okusolubo Tinu
D'Hooms Jenny
Okusolubo Tinu
Okusolubo Tinu
Vandeweyer Lauran
Van Langenhove Lieve

05:01,70
03:33,24
13,00
27,60
29,14
47:49
59,00
46,78
01:00,90
12,00
08,47
08:70
02:17,50
02:57,88
15,20
2845m
23,05m
1,35m
8,83m
10m
4,06m
4,53m

1979
2007
1975
1975
2007
2019
1990
2008
1979
2024
2013
2019
1979
2017
1971
2006
2019
1979
2019
2019
2011



Junior

m

110 m horden Engels Stephan 18,24 1983
1.000 m De Sadeleer Eric 02:29,70 1974
10-kamp Engels Stephan 4222p 1984
1.500 m De Sadeleer Eric 03:49,70 1974
100 m Leys Andre 10,70 1972
200 m Leys Andre 22,80 1972
3.000 m Smekens Benny 08:56,90 1981
4x400 m De Ridder 04:16,70 1979
4x400 m Schepens 04:16,70 1979
400 m horden Engels Stephan 01:03,30 1983
400 m De Sadeleer Eric 00:52,30 1973
5.000 m Smekens Benny 16:23,00 1982
60 m indoor Ringoot Axel 08,22 2022
800 m De Sadeleer Eric 01:52,0 1974
Cooper 12 min Van De Velde Nand 3266m 2025
discus werpen Vercammen Eric 31,48m 1981
hinkstap Engels Stephan 11,99m 1984
hoogspringen Verbeke Chris 1,75m 1977
hamerslingeren Engels Stephan 30,56m 1984
kogelstoten Vercammen Eric 12,47m 1981
polsstok Praet Geert 2,30m 1983
speerwerpen Vercammen Eric 51,90m 1981
verspringen Blot Stijn 6,33m 1987
verspringen indoor Ringoot Axel 4,25m 2022
\Y

1.500 m Van De Moortele Karin 04:44,20 1977
100 m Van Doorselaer Greta 12,30 1976
100 m horden Schepers Hilde 19,30 1979
1.500 m indoor De Smedt Nina 05:24,11 2017
200 m indoor De Smedt Nina 32,06 2017
3.000 m Van De Moortele Karin 10:40,60 1978
4x100 m Veldeman Patricia 51,10 1976
4x100 m Van Doorselaer Greta 51,10 1976
400 m Leybaert Frauke 01:02,74 2011
800 m Van De Moortele Karin 02:16,30 1977
Cooper 12 min Van Geyte Annelies 2790m 2010
kogelstoten Veldeman Patricia 9,34m 1979
master

m

100 m Cassiman Louis 12,20 1977
4x400 m Cassiman Louis 04:00,60 1975
400 m Cassiman Louis 57,50 1976
4x400 m Waegeman Herman 04:00,60 1975
verspringen Cassiman Louis 5,09m 1977



master 35+

m

10.000 weg Colson Kevin 00:46:19 2025
1.500 m Van Nuffel Gunther 04:51,20 2013
2 mijl De Vos Tom 11:24,00 2025
Cooper 12 min De Vos Tom 3270m 2025
halve marathon De Cock Gino 01:10:43 2011
Marathon De Cock Gino 02:39:28 2011
uurloop Van Havermaet Theo 18,095km 1995
\Y

100 km Vetsuypens Adinda 09:02:13 2019
1.500 m Blindeman Liesbet 06:40,03 2011
24-uren Vetsuypens Adinda 208,76km 2020
400m indoor Daman tahnee 01:08,06 2025
5.000 m Fevery Eva 19:27,72 2012
6 uur Vetsuypens Adinda 73,240km 2020
Cooper 12 min D'hondt Sandra 2500m 2009
Marathon Vetsuypens Adinda 03:15:35 2019
master 40+

m

100 m Van Moer Geert 16,54 2010
10.000 m Brusselmans Leo 30:53,02 1993
1.500 m Van Havermaet Theo 04:05,60 1997
1.000 m Arijs Jozef 02:50,00 1988
2.000 m Arijs Jozef 06:04,70 1988
2 mijl Van Moer Geert 16:30,56 2009
3.000 m Brusselmans Leo 08:48,90 1992
5.000 m Arijs Jozef 15:34,40 1989
800 m Van Havermaet Theo 02:05,77 1997
Cooper 12 min Van Bever Frangois 3000m 2003
discus werpen Delcart Julien 32,04m 1977
halve marathon Van Uytfanghe Marc 01:27:29 2008
kogelstoten Delcart Julien 10,83m 1976
mijl Arijs Jozef 04:40,80 1988
Marathon Van Nuffel Gunther 02:58:41 2016
speerwerpen Delcart Julien 50,82m 1976
v

10.000 m Moens Hilde 47:59,19 2008
2 mijl Moens Hilde 14:24,63 2008
60 m indoor Verschelden Wendy 11,01 2019
Cooper 12 min Moens Hilde 2789m 2005
halve marathon Verschelden Wendy 01:40:29 2019
uurloop Moens Hilde 12.102m 2004



master 45+
m
1.000 m

1.500 m

100 m

2.000 m
24-uren

200 m

5-kamp

5.000 m

800 m

Cooper 12 min
halve marathon
hoogspringen
Marathon

mix relays

mix relays
polsstok
spartathlon (246 km)
uurloop

\Y;
1.000 m indoor

1.500 m
10.000 m

2 mijl

200 m indoor
3.000 m

5.000 m

800 m

800 m indoor
Cooper 12 min
halve marathon
mix relays

mix relays
Marathon

De Cock Gino

Van Havermaet Theo
Van Moer Geert

De Cock Gino
Bogaert Johan
Deloose Hugo
Deloose Hugo

Van Havermaet Theo
Van Moer Geert
Schelkens Chris
Vanhole Yves

De Blende Amandus
Bosteels Maurits
Afenas Ahmed

Van den Abbeele Gert
Vzecammen Omer
Bogaert Johan
Verhulst Pierre

Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Moens Hilde
Van Haut Anja
D'hondt Sandra
Faria Marisa

03:06,84
04:17,51
16,40
06:42,67
220,153km
26,40

1831 punten
15:51,78
03:10,31
3075m
01:26:43
1,47m
02:45:55
03:08,37
03:08,37
1,80m
33:22:30
15,815km

03:51,12
05:58,60
45:47,72
14:23,24
35,07
12:40,85
21:47,18
03:02,98
02:54,20
2655m
01:48:42
03:08,37
03:08,37
04:06:20

2023
2002
2012
2023
2009
1991
1991
2006
2012
2010
2012
1981
1983
2017
2017
1989
2009
1988

2013
2011
2011
2009
2013
2013
2012
2011
2013
2010
2009
2017
2017
2025



master 50+
m
10.000 weg

1.500 m indoor
10.000 m

100 mijl

200 m

24-uren
5-kamp

5.000 m

60 m indoor
800 m indoor
Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
halve marathon
mix relays
Marathon

mix relays
speerwerpen
verspringen

\Y

10.000 m

200 m

3.000 m
Cooper 12 min
halve marathon
mix relays

mix relays

Verbrugghen Johan
Van Havermaet Theo
Van Havermaet Theo
Bogaert Johan

De Neve Rudi
Bogaert Johan

De Neve Rudi

Van Havermaet Theo
De Neve Rudi

Van Havermaet Theo
Sarens Jos

De Neve Rudi

De Wilde Erik
Roosenboom Patrick
Bogaert Johan

De grauwe Gino

De Neve Rudi

De Neve Rudi

Moens Hilde

Van Doorselaer Greta
Moens Hilde

Borms Magda

Van Doorselaer Greta
Moens Hilde

Liebaut Katrien

00:37:59
04:25,55
35:50,64
17:16:56
35,37
216,366km
410 punten
16:44,67
10,17
02:10,81
2785m
13,01m
01:47:37
03:20,65
03:24:21
03:20,65
15,52m (700gr)
3,27m

48:16,00
29,40
13:00,07
2370m
01:43:53
03:20,65
03:20,65

2021
2008
2008
2012
2012
2012
2011
2007
2013
2008
2010
2011
2017
2017
2012
2017
2012
2012

2016
2007
2014
2010
2006
2017
2017



master 55+
m
10.000 weg

Cooper 12 min
hoogspringen
hoog indoor
halve marathon
mix relays
Marathon

mix relays

\Y;
1.500 m indoor

1.500 m
10.000 m
10.000 weg
200 m indoor
300m indoor
3.000 m

5.000 m

60 m indoor
800 m indoor
Cooper 12 min
halve marathon
kogelstoten
mix relays
Marathon

mix relays
speerwerpen

De Bock Piet

De Bock Piet

De Munck Michiel

De Munck Michiel

Van den Abbeele Frank
Bontinckx Frankie
Bontinckx Frankie

Goubert Jozef

Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Van Doorselaer Greta
Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Moens Hilde

Van Doorselaer Greta
Borms Magda
Anseeuw Marjan

De Witte Lieve

Van Doorselaer Greta

00:44:39
2775m
1,35m
1,35m
01:42:07
03:17,75
03:39:40
03:17,75

06:30,31
06:20,22
48:04,13
00:49:22
37,44
60,31
13:31,71
22:41,04
11,18
03:05,39
2570m
01:55:20
4,57m (4kg)
03:17,75
05:27:11
03:17,75
13,55m

2025
2025
2025
2025
2008
2017
2019
2017

2020
2020
2009
2022
2020
2019
2021
2023
2019
2020
2021
2019
2012
2017
2012
2017
2011



master 60+

m

10.000 weg Van Havermaet Theo 00:39:05 2018
1.500 m De Munck Michiel 06:31,38 2025
1.000 m Blindeman Paul 04:13,43 2012
200 m De Munck Michiel 00:34,51 2025
2 mijl Blindeman Paul 15:10,31 2011
5-kamp De Munck Michiel 732 punten 2025
5.000 m Van Havermaet Theo 18:34,02 2018
Cooper 12 min De Munck Michiel 2742m 2025
discus werpen De Munck Michiel 18,86m 2025
hoogspringen De Munck Michiel 1,35m 2025
halve marathon Bontinckx Frankie 01:47:13 2025
Marathon Bontinckx Frankie 03:33:34 2021
speerwerpen De Munck Michiel 20,45m 2025
verspringen De Munck Michiel 3,33m 2025
\Y

10.000 weg Moens Hilde 00:49:44 2025
10.000 m Moens Hilde 50:58:71 2025
1.000 m Moens Hilde 04:15,83 2024
1.500 m indoor Moens Hilde 06:42,41 2025
1.500 m Moens Hilde 06:29,65 2024
2 mijl Moens Hilde 14:39,16 2024
3.000 m Moens Hilde 13:42,09 2024
5.000 m Moens Hilde 23:49,26 2025
800 m indoor Moens Hilde 03:16,49 2025
800 m Moens Hilde 03:17,13 2025
Cooper 12 min Moens Hilde 2630m 2024
halve marathon Moens Hilde 01:57:16 2025
master 65+

m

10.000 m Bontinckx Frankie 00:45:45,29 2025
10.000 weg Bontinckx Frankie 00:48:12 2025
5.000 m Bontinckx Frankie 21:33,80 2025
Cooper 12 min Bontinckx Frankie 2775m 2025
halve marathon Bontinckx Frankie 01:44:06 2025
kogelstoten indoor Lefevre Marc 7,55m 2025
master 70+

m

Cooper 12 min Mertens Mario 1990m 2024
master 75+

m

3.000 m Heuninck Adolf 13:22,10 1989



miniem

m

1.000 m

150m horden

150 m indoor

100 m

1.000 m indoor
150 m

200 m

300 m

3-kamp

4-kamp

4x80 m

4x80 m

4x80 m

60 m horden indoor
60 m indoor

80 m horden

800 m

80 m

Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hoogspringen
kogelstoten
kogelstoten indoor
speerwerpen
verspringen indoor

verspringen

De Wolf Karel
Thys Thomas
Derycke Astor
Temmerman Tibe
Derycke Astor
Temmerman Tibe
Marien Hans
Temmerman Tibe
Van Laere Geert
Berloo David
Peytier

Van Damme Leo
Matijs

Derycke Astor
Temmerman Tibe
Berloo David
Blankaert Davy
Temmerman Tibe
Lariviere Olivier
Van Damme Leo
De Wolf Karel
Vercammen Eric
Lariviere Olivier
Berloo David
Temmerman Tibe

Temmerman Tibe

03:06,20
26,26
21,43
12,31
03:24,73
18,31
28,20
40,79
407 p
1961 p
47,10
47,10
47,10
12,79
07,91
15,70
02:25,00
09,84
3150m
20,94m
1,47m
9,95m
8,95m
30,58m
4,44m
5,13m

1993
2011
2019
2018
2019
2018
1977
2018
1983
1990
1980
1980
1980
2018
2017
1990
1990
2018
2025
1980
1995
1976
2025
1990
2017
2018



miniem

Y

1.000 m indoor
1.000 m

150m horden
150 m indoor
150 m

200 m

3-kamp

300 m

4x80 m

4x80 m

4x200 indoor
4x80 m

4x80 m
4-kamp

4x200 indoor
4x200 indoor
4x200 indoor
5-kamp

60 m indoor
60 m horden
60 m horden indoor
800 m

80 m

Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hoogspringen
kogelstoten
kogelstoten indoor
speerwerpen
verspringen

verspringen indoor

Huyck Timea
Huyck Timea
Claeys Lore
Leybaert Frauke
Vandeweyer Lauran
De saert Karine

De saert Karine
Vandeweyer Lauran
Van Weyenberghe
Thomans

De Troyer Lisa
Rottiers

Eeckhoudt

Boriau Nathalie
Huyck Timea
Huyck Larissa
Okusolubo Tinu
Vandeweyer Lauran
Vercauteren Britt
Boriau Nathalie
Keymeulen Axelle
D'Hooms Jenny

De saert Karine
Van Geyte Annelies
Boriau Nathalie

De saert Karine
Boriau Nathalie
Okusolubo Tinu
Matrys Christel
Boriau Nathalie
Boon Elien

03:26,78
03:29,23
25,36
21,10
21,92
27,83
800 p
48,39
48,10
48,10
02:16,96
48,10
48,10
1772 p
02:16,96
02:16,96
02:16,96
1717 punten
09,27
11,10
13,57
02:27,90
10,90
2720m
15,32m
1,35m
8,97m
6,52m
19,10m
4,55m
3,57m

2017
2016
2020
2006
2011
1983
1983
2011
1981
1981
2016
1981
1981
1990
2016
2016
2016
2011
2013
1990
2019
1977
1983
2005
1990
1983
1990
2015

1990
2023



pupil
m
1.000 m indoor

150 m indoor
1.000 m

4-kamp

4x60 m

4x60 m

4x60 m

60 m horden indoor
60 m

60 m indoor

60 m horden

800 m

Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
Hockeybalwerpen
hoogspringen
hoog indoor
kogelstoten indoor
kogelstoten
verspringen
verspringen indoor

\Y;
1.000 m indoor

1.000 m

4-kamp

4x60 m

4x60 m

4x60 m

4x60 m

60 m

60 m horden indoor
60 m indoor

800 m

Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hoogspringen
Hockeybalwerpen
kogelstoten indoor
kogelstoten
verspringen
verspringen indoor

Claeys Jonas
Vanden Abeele Idris
De Wolf Karel
Claeys Jonas
Tonnelier Bart
Hillewig Carl
VanDen Eynden
Claeys Jonas
Nobels frank
Claeys Jonas
Berloo David
Blankaert Davy
Cleynens Staf
Claeys Jonas
Claeys Jonas
Claeys Jonas
Vanwildemeersch Lander
Claeys Jonas
Lariviere Olivier
Blankaert Davy
De Groote Lars

Huyck Timea

Huyck Timea
Verbrugghen Marthe
Okusolubo Tinu
Huyck Timea

De Troyer Lisa
Huyck Larissa
Schuddinck Catalina
Hoofteer Elise
Schuddinck Catalina
Van Haut Anja
Schauwvlieghe Nette
D’hondt Mirte

De saert Wendy
Verbrugghen Marthe
Meirte Ellen
Okusolubo Tinu
Verbrugghen Marthe
Schuddinck Catalina

03:37,91
24,63
03:23,40
1975p
39,70
39,70
39,70
09,77
08,80
09,35
12,70
02:39,80
2980m
20,05m
41,61m
1,26m
1,20m
7,03m
8,83m
3,87m
3,43m

03:50,86
03:39,59
1283p
38,28
38,28
38,28
38,28
09,11
12,99
09,28
02:43,60
2710m
13,10m
1,15m
25,20m
4,94m
6,12m
3,97m
3,34m

2018
2022
1992
2018

2016
1978
2018
1988
1988
2025
2018
2018
2018
2015
2017
2023
1988
2024

2014
2015
2018
2015
2015
2015
2015
2012
2013
2012
1979
2006
2012
1983
2019
2011
2015
2018
2011



scholier
m
1.000 m indoor

1.500 m

110 m horden
100 m

2 mijl

200 m

2.000 st

200 m indoor
300 m horden
3.000 m

300m indoor
4x100 m
4x100 m

400 m

4x100 m

60 m horden indoor
60 m indoor
800 m

8-kamp
Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hinkstap
hoogspringen
hoog indoor
kogelstoten indoor
kogelstoten
polsstok
speerwerpen
verspringen

verspringen indoor

Van De Velde Nand
De Sadeleer Eric
Engels Stephan
Leys Andre
Meulebroek Kristof
Leys Andre

Van Cauwenberg Patrick
Van De Velde Nand
Van Ransbeeck Eddy
Meulebroek Kristof
Van Praet Nolle
Leys Andre

Dedeyn

De Sadeleer Eric
De Sadeleer Eric
Van Praet Nolle
Van Praet Nolle

De Sadeleer Eric
Vercammen Eric
Meulebroek Kristof
Vercammen Eric
Blot Stijn

Verbeke Chris
Devriendt Stan

Van De Velde Nand
Vercammen Eric
Praet Geert
Vercammen Eric
Blot Stijn

Van De Velde Nand

03:32,66
04:05,40
18,30
11,00
12:51,54
23,80
06:33,20
27,40
44,50
10:56,43
45,55
45,00
45,00
00:52,30
45,00
11,55
08,26
01:58,00
3479 p
3000m
35,26m
11,65m
1,70m
1,55m
6,45m
12,74m
2,30m
52,76m
6,10m
4,61m

2022
1971
1982
1971
2009
1971
1982
2023
1974
2010
2018
1971
1971
1971
1971
2020
2019
1971
1979
2010
1980
1985
1975
2020
2022
1980
1983
1980
1985
2022



scholier
v
1.500 m

100 m

100 m horden
1.000 m

200 m

2.000 m

2 mijl

300 m

3.000 m
4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m

400 m

60 m indoor
800 m

Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hoogspringen
kogelstoten indoor
kogelstoten
speerwerpen

verspringen

Van Geyte Annelies
Verbeke Linda
Schepers Hilde

De Herde dorien
Veldeman Patricia
Van Geyte Annelies
Van Geyte Annelies
Leybaert Frauke

Van De Moortele Karin
Van Doorselaer Greta
Godaert

Coppens

Leybaert Frauke

Van Haver Lin

Van De Moortele Karin
Van Geyte Annelies
De Petter Martine
D'Hooms Jenny

Van Haver Lin
Veldeman Patricia
D'Hooms Jenny

Van Langenhove Lieve

05:48,90
12,80
19,30
03:30,05
26,50
08:28,70
13:23,63
44,46
10:40,60
53,30
53,30
53,30
01:00,70
10,02
02:16,30
2740m
21,88m
1,40m
6,52m
8,91m
21,38m
4,55m

2009
1971
1979
2008
1977
2008
2009
2009
1978
1971
1971
1971
2010
2018
1977
2009
1972
1981
2018
1977
1981
1978



senior
m
1.000 m

10-kamp
1.500 m indoor
100 m

10.000 m
1.500 m

200 m

200 m indoor
2.000 m
300m indoor
3.000 st
3.000 m
400m indoor
4x400 m

400 m

4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m
4x400 m
5-kamp

5.000 m

60 m indoor
800 m

800m

Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hoogspringen
hinkstap
halve marathon
kogelstoten
Marathon

mijl

polsstok
speerwerpen
uurloop

verspringen

De Sadeleer Eric
Engels Stephan
Devriendt Stan
Leys Andre

De Vogel Roger
De Sadeleer Eric
Leys Andre
Ringoot Axel

De Vogel Roger
Van Broeck Gino
Marckx Ronny
De Vogel Roger
Ringoot Axel
Van Damme

De Sadeleer Eric
De Sadeleer Eric
Dedeyn

Leys Andre
Maes Peter
Engels Stephan
De Vogel Roger
Ringoot Axel

De Sadeleer Eric
De Vogel Roger
De Cock Gino
Janseghers Jerom
Verbeke Chris
Engels Stephan
De Cock Gino
Vercammen Eric
Brusselmans Leo
Maes Peter
Engels Stephan
Veldeman Patrick
De Cock Gino
Engels Stephan

02:28,50
4966p
05:17,22
10,70
28:29,10
03:49,70
22,80
25,43
05:17,4
48,48
11:16,80
08:07,80
01:00,17
03:21,10
00:51,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
03:32,10
2584 punten
13:36,20
07,88
01:51,20
02:00,20
3590m
33,24m
1,80m
12,38m
01:15,35
13,06m
02:20:21
04:38,20
2,50m
58,96m
14.000m
6,43m

1975
1986
2024
1972
1980
1974
1972
2024
1980
2019
1990
1980
2024
1971
1976
1971
1971
1971
1971
1990
1980
2023
1975
1980
2006
1981
1978
1986
2008
1987
1986
1988
1986
1980
2005
1990



senior
Y]
10.000 m

10.000 weg
300m indoor
300 m

60 m indoor
Cooper 12 min
discus werpen
hoogspringen
halve marathon
kogelstoten indoor
Marathon
speerwerpen

verspringen

Van Geyte Annelies
De Smedt Nina

De Smedt Nina
Leybaert Frauke
De Smedt Nina
Van Geyte Annelies
Verhelst Danielle
Buys Marleen

Van Mullem Noor
De Smedt Nina
Stevens lIse

Van Zande Linda
Van Doorselaer Greta

48:41,41
00:52:35
53,22
45,81
09,58
2840m
28,84m
1,48m
01:46:17
5,69m
03:47:38
24,78m
4,95m

2023
2025
2019
2013
2019
2012
1979
1986
2025
2024
2011
1979
1976



